
Hours Tuition Waived

Dependent 

Amount Tuition Waived

Dependent 

Amount

1 1297.00 922.70 374.30

2 1341.80 947.70 394.10

3 1386.60 972.70 413.90

4 1693.40 1234.70 458.70

5 2000.15 1496.65 503.50

6 2306.85 1758.55 548.30

7 2613.50 2020.40 593.10

8 2920.20 2282.30 637.90

9 3226.90 2544.20 682.70

10 3533.60 2806.10 727.50

11 3840.10 3067.80 772.30

12 4146.70 3329.60 817.10

13 4172.70 3350.60 822.10

14 4198.70 3371.60 827.10

15 4224.70 3392.60 832.10

16 4250.70 3413.60 837.10

17 4276.70 3434.60 842.10

18 4302.70 3455.60 847.10

19 4328.70 3476.60 852.10

20 4354.70 3497.60 857.10

Hours Tuition Waived

F/S/R 

Amount Tuition Waived

F/S/R 

Amount

1 1297.00 1202.20 94.80 1430.50 1335.70 94.80

2 1341.80 1227.20 114.60 1466.30 1351.70 114.60

3 1386.60 1252.20 134.40 1502.10 1367.70 134.40

4 1693.40 1514.20 179.20 1847.50 1668.30 179.20

5 2000.15 1776.15 224.00 2192.75 1968.75 224.00

6 2306.85 2038.05 268.80 2537.90 2269.10 268.80

7 2613.50 2047.05 566.45 2883.10 2269.10 614.00

8 2920.20 2056.05 864.15 3228.40 2269.10 959.30

9 3226.90 2065.05 1161.85 4390.40 2269.10 2121.30

10 3533.60 2074.05 1459.55 4421.40 2269.10 2152.30

11 3840.10 2083.05 1757.05 4452.40 2269.10 2183.30

12 4146.70 2092.05 2054.65 4483.40 2269.10 2214.30

13 4172.70 2101.05 2071.65 4500.40 2269.10 2231.30

14 4198.70 2110.05 2088.65 4517.40 2269.10 2248.30

15 4224.70 2119.05 2105.65 4534.40 2269.10 2265.30

16 4250.70 2128.05 2122.65 4551.40 2269.10 2282.30

17 4276.70 2137.05 2139.65 4568.40 2269.10 2299.30

18 4302.70 2146.05 2156.65 4585.40 2269.10 2316.30

19 4328.70 2155.05 2173.65 4602.40 2269.10 2333.30

20 4354.70 2164.05 2190.65 4619.40 2269.10 2350.30

***Faculty/Staff/Retiree pays $25.00 per hour to a max of $150 + Technology Fee, Academic Excellence Fee, and Operational Fee.

Tuition waiver on Graduate
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Employee Dependent Fee Waiver**

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE

Amounts are subject to change.

coursework is no longer

available to employee

dependents.

 **Dependent Pays $25.00 per hour to a Max of $300 + St Assess + Technology Fee, Academic Excellence, and Operational 

Fee. 
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